
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 29 August 2015

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 2 Steven Ferguson 750.1 1 66.2 63.5 57.9 187.6 70.6 63.2 57.9 379.3 64.2 63.5 57.5 564.5 64.2 63.6 57.8 750.1
A 1 Peter Grimes 769.0 2 65.5 64.2 59.2 188.9 64.9 64.3 58.7 376.8 65.1 73.5 59.6 575.0 71.1 64.2 58.7 769.0
A 3 Chris Grimes 801.9 3 70.1 70.3 61.8 202.2 67.7 67.8 62.1 399.8 68.4 69.4 62.5 600.1 67.8 70.7 63.3 801.9
A 11 Alan Coyle 810.1 4 71.2 69.4 64.0 204.6 70.0 72.4 61.6 408.6 68.0 68.0 60.9 605.5 68.5 73.0 63.1 810.1
A 10 Paul Phelan 877.3 5 75.0 75.4 67.2 217.6 74.5 73.8 73.4 439.3 75.6 73.5 67.5 655.9 77.4 77.8 66.2 877.3

B 3 Ashley Lamont 742.4 1 64.2 65.5 57.5 187.2 62.2 65.0 58.7 373.1 62.9 64.1 57.0 557.1 64.0 63.7 57.6 742.4
B 1 Paul Blair 758.3 2 64.3 65.1 59.0 188.4 67.3 65.2 57.9 378.8 65.8 64.1 59.5 568.2 67.8 64.7 57.6 758.3
B 4 Gareth Dillon 854.2 3 76.1 78.6 69.7 224.4 70.9 72.1 65.7 433.1 72.9 70.5 66.2 642.7 73.5 70.7 67.3 854.2
B 5 Tom Devaney 883.0 4 77.2 75.7 71.0 223.9 75.7 75.4 71.8 446.8 75.0 74.2 68.0 664.0 75.7 76.5 66.8 883.0
B 9 Paul Lowther 909.2 5 78.8 81.0 68.9 228.7 77.3 75.7 68.9 450.6 82.9 85.7 67.7 686.9 78.1 76.0 68.2 909.2
B 11 David Jenkins 968.5 6 84.2 84.1 73.6 241.9 78.8 85.0 76.7 482.4 82.9 82.6 75.3 723.2 84.0 83.7 77.6 968.5

C 1 Robin Lyons 750.3 1 64.3 66.0 58.6 188.9 63.9 66.8 58.2 377.8 64.1 65.4 58.4 565.7 63.8 63.7 57.1 750.3

D 3 Paul Mooney 782.2 1 66.5 66.3 63.4 196.2 64.3 74.4 60.8 395.7 65.6 67.6 62.4 591.3 64.1 65.4 61.4 782.2
D 1 Mark King 793.1 2 71.1 72.2 63.9 207.2 64.8 75.8 60.2 408.0 65.2 64.9 59.3 597.4 64.7 66.4 64.6 793.1
D 7 Jamie McMillan 877.7 3 83.5 78.5 71.0 233.0 71.7 75.2 64.3 444.2 79.6 75.8 64.6 664.2 72.5 75.2 65.8 877.7
D 4 Andrew Blair 878.7 4 73.4 86.3 67.5 227.2 73.3 83.9 64.8 449.2 72.1 77.0 65.8 664.1 76.9 74.6 63.1 878.7
D 6 Richard Allen 904.8 5 83.1 84.1 76.3 243.5 75.7 82.5 68.0 469.7 72.6 76.6 65.4 684.3 70.6 77.4 72.5 904.8
D 5 George McMillan 930.3 6 82.3 80.6 75.2 238.1 84.3 75.0 74.0 471.4 81.6 77.0 69.0 699.0 76.6 85.4 69.3 930.3

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 29 August 2015

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

B 3 Ashley Lamont 742.4 1 64.2 65.5 57.5 187.2 62.2 65.0 58.7 373.1 62.9 64.1 57.0 557.1 64.0 63.7 57.6 742.4
A 2 Steven Ferguson 750.1 2 66.2 63.5 57.9 187.6 70.6 63.2 57.9 379.3 64.2 63.5 57.5 564.5 64.2 63.6 57.8 750.1
C 1 Robin Lyons 750.3 3 64.3 66.0 58.6 188.9 63.9 66.8 58.2 377.8 64.1 65.4 58.4 565.7 63.8 63.7 57.1 750.3
B 1 Paul Blair 758.3 4 64.3 65.1 59.0 188.4 67.3 65.2 57.9 378.8 65.8 64.1 59.5 568.2 67.8 64.7 57.6 758.3
A 1 Peter Grimes 769.0 5 65.5 64.2 59.2 188.9 64.9 64.3 58.7 376.8 65.1 73.5 59.6 575.0 71.1 64.2 58.7 769.0
D 3 Paul Mooney 782.2 6 66.5 66.3 63.4 196.2 64.3 74.4 60.8 395.7 65.6 67.6 62.4 591.3 64.1 65.4 61.4 782.2
D 1 Mark King 793.1 7 71.1 72.2 63.9 207.2 64.8 75.8 60.2 408.0 65.2 64.9 59.3 597.4 64.7 66.4 64.6 793.1
A 3 Chris Grimes 801.9 8 70.1 70.3 61.8 202.2 67.7 67.8 62.1 399.8 68.4 69.4 62.5 600.1 67.8 70.7 63.3 801.9
A 11 Alan Coyle 810.1 9 71.2 69.4 64.0 204.6 70.0 72.4 61.6 408.6 68.0 68.0 60.9 605.5 68.5 73.0 63.1 810.1
B 4 Gareth Dillon 854.2 10 76.1 78.6 69.7 224.4 70.9 72.1 65.7 433.1 72.9 70.5 66.2 642.7 73.5 70.7 67.3 854.2
A 10 Paul Phelan 877.3 11 75.0 75.4 67.2 217.6 74.5 73.8 73.4 439.3 75.6 73.5 67.5 655.9 77.4 77.8 66.2 877.3
D 7 Jamie McMillan 877.7 12 83.5 78.5 71.0 233.0 71.7 75.2 64.3 444.2 79.6 75.8 64.6 664.2 72.5 75.2 65.8 877.7
D 4 Andrew Blair 878.7 13 73.4 86.3 67.5 227.2 73.3 83.9 64.8 449.2 72.1 77.0 65.8 664.1 76.9 74.6 63.1 878.7
B 5 Tom Devaney 883.0 14 77.2 75.7 71.0 223.9 75.7 75.4 71.8 446.8 75.0 74.2 68.0 664.0 75.7 76.5 66.8 883.0
D 6 Richard Allen 904.8 15 83.1 84.1 76.3 243.5 75.7 82.5 68.0 469.7 72.6 76.6 65.4 684.3 70.6 77.4 72.5 904.8
B 9 Paul Lowther 909.2 16 78.8 81.0 68.9 228.7 77.3 75.7 68.9 450.6 82.9 85.7 67.7 686.9 78.1 76.0 68.2 909.2
D 5 George McMillan 930.3 17 82.3 80.6 75.2 238.1 84.3 75.0 74.0 471.4 81.6 77.0 69.0 699.0 76.6 85.4 69.3 930.3
B 11 David Jenkins 968.5 18 84.2 84.1 73.6 241.9 78.8 85.0 76.7 482.4 82.9 82.6 75.3 723.2 84.0 83.7 77.6 968.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


